
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 High-Speed Demonstrator Tests 87 days Mon 03/09/12 Tue 01/01/13
2 eFEX 1060 days Mon 01/10/12 Fri 21/10/16
3 Prototype 620 days Mon 01/10/12 Fri 13/02/15
4 Engineering specification 6 mons Mon 01/10/12 Fri 15/03/13
5 Schematic entry 9 mons Mon 18/03/13 Fri 22/11/13
6 Layout + PCB Simulation 8 mons Mon 25/11/13 Fri 04/07/14
7 Manufacture 2 mons Mon 07/07/14 Fri 29/08/14
8 Commissioning 6 mons Mon 01/09/14 Fri 13/02/15
9 Pre-Production 14 mons Mon 16/02/15 Fri 11/03/16

10 Production 8 mons Mon 14/03/16 Fri 21/10/16
11 ATCA (+TTC) module control 37 mons Mon 26/11/12 Fri 25/09/15
12 RTM: design -> commissing 5 mons Mon 17/02/14 Fri 04/07/14
13 Firmware 1020 days Mon 01/10/12 Fri 26/08/16
14 Interface and Control 12 mons Mon 01/10/12 Fri 30/08/13
15 Algorithmic 23 mons Mon 24/11/14 Fri 26/08/16
16 jFEX 1100 days Tue 02/10/12 Mon 19/12/16
17 Prototype 680 days Tue 02/10/12 Mon 11/05/15
18 Engineering specification 7 mons Tue 02/10/12 Mon 15/04/13
19 Schematic entry 8 mons Tue 16/04/13 Mon 25/11/13
20 Layout + PCB Simulation 8 mons Tue 26/11/13 Mon 07/07/14
21 Manufacture 3 mons Tue 08/07/14 Mon 29/09/14
22 Commissioning 8 mons Tue 30/09/14 Mon 11/05/15
23 Pre-Production 13 mons Tue 12/05/15 Mon 09/05/16
24 Production 8 mons Tue 10/05/16 Mon 19/12/16
25 Firmware 940 days Tue 02/10/12 Mon 09/05/16
28 JMM 1000 days Mon 11/02/13 Fri 09/12/16
29 Prototype 600 days Mon 11/02/13 Fri 29/05/15
30 Engineering specification 7 mons Mon 11/02/13 Fri 23/08/13
31 Schematic entry 6 mons Mon 26/08/13 Fri 07/02/14
32 Layout 5 mons Mon 10/02/14 Fri 27/06/14
33 Manufacture 3 mons Mon 30/06/14 Fri 19/09/14
34 Commissioning 9 mons Mon 22/09/14 Fri 29/05/15
35 Pre-Production 12 mons Mon 01/06/15 Fri 29/04/16
36 Production 8 mons Mon 02/05/16 Fri 09/12/16
37 Firmware 20 mons Mon 11/02/13 Fri 22/08/14
38 PPR 80 MHz R&D 9 mons Thu 11/10/12 Wed 19/06/13
39 Test Source/Sink Module 800 days Mon 01/10/12 Fri 23/10/15
40 Prototype 28 mons Mon 01/10/12 Fri 21/11/14
41 Production 12 mons Mon 24/11/14 Fri 23/10/15
42 Firmware 16 mons Mon 18/03/13 Fri 06/06/14
43 ROD 930 days Tue 01/01/13 Mon 25/07/16
44 Prototype 24.5 mons Tue 01/01/13 Mon 17/11/14
45 Pre-Production 15 mons Tue 18/11/14 Mon 11/01/16
46 Production 7 mons Tue 12/01/16 Mon 25/07/16
47 Firmware 18 mons Tue 01/01/13 Mon 19/05/14
48 Hub Module 975 days Mon 02/09/13 Fri 26/05/17
49 Prototype 40 mons Mon 02/09/13 Fri 23/09/16
50 Production 3 mons Mon 06/03/17 Fri 26/05/17
51 Firmware 6 mons Mon 27/07/15 Fri 08/01/16
52 Optical Plant 720 days Mon 30/09/13 Fri 01/07/16
53 Specification 20 mons Mon 30/09/13 Fri 10/04/15
54 Manufacture 4 mons Mon 13/04/15 Fri 31/07/15
55 Commissioning 12 mons Mon 03/08/15 Fri 01/07/16
56 Installation 200 days Mon 01/01/18 Fri 05/10/18
57 Physical Installation 6 mons Mon 01/01/18 Fri 15/06/18
58 Commissioning 4 mons Mon 18/06/18 Fri 05/10/18
59 System tests 40 mons Mon 01/12/14 Fri 22/12/17
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